A" MEPOZ

KegpdAaio 1°

KepdAaio 20

KepdAaio 40

KepdAaio 50

KepdAaio 70

B MEPOX

KepdAaio 10

KepdAaio 20

KepdAaio 30

H e§eTtaotéa UAN TwV MaBnuaTtikwv
™M¢ A° 'YMNAZIOY 2016 -2017

Tou 1°’ Nupvaoiou KiAkig

14,15
21,2.2,23,24,25,2.6
4.1

5.1,5.2

71,72,73,74,75,76,7.8

13,15,16,1.7,1.8,1.11
2.3,2.6

3.1,3.2

O1 310G0oKOVTEG KABNYNTEG
lwavvidng lwavvng
KaiteAidou Ogodwpa
Zappidng Xprotog
ZapounAidng Xpnortog



